Intelligent Technology. Better Future.
MC74VHC1G01
Single 2-Input NAND Gate, Open Drain
Product Overview
For complete documentation, see the data sheet.
Features
• High Speed: tPD = 3.7ns (Typ) at VCC = 5V
• Low Internal Power Dissipation: ICC = 1µA (Max) at TA = 25°C
• Power Down Protection Provided on Inputs
• Pin and Function Compatible with Other Standard Logic Families
•
• Pb-Free Packages are Available
• Designed for 2.0 V to 5.5 V Vcc Operation Wide Operating Vcc Range
Applications End Products
• This product is general usage and suitable for many
different applications.
• *Standard Device (No Specific End Product)
Part Electrical Specifications
Product Status Compilance Type Chan
nels
VCC
Min
(V)
VCC
Max
(V)
tpd
Max
(ns)
IO
Max
(mA)
Packa
ge
Type
Case
Outlin
e
MSL
Type
MSL
Temp
(°C)
Conta
iner
Type
Conta
iner
Qty.
MC74VHC1G01
DBVT1G
Obsolet
e NAND 1 2 5.5 7.5 8
SC-
74A-
5
3.00x
1.50x
0.95,
0.95P
318B
Q.PD
F
1 260 REEL 3000
MC74VHC1G01
DBVT1G-Q Active NAND 1 2 5.5 7.5 8
SC-
74A-
5
3.00x
1.50x
0.95,
0.95P
318B
Q.PD
F
1 260 REEL 3000
MC74VHC1G01
DFT1G
Last
Shipme
nts
NAND 1 2 5.5 7.5 8
SC-
88A /
SC-
70-5
419A-
02.PD
F
1 260 REEL 3000
MC74VHC1G01
DFT1G-Q Active NAND 1 2 5.5 7.5 8
SC-
88A /
SC-
70-5
419A-
02.PD
F
1 260 REEL 3000
MC74VHC1G01
DFT2G
Last
Shipme
nts
NAND 1 2 5.5 7.5 8
SC-
88A /
SC-
70-5
419A-
02.PD
F
1 260 REEL 3000
MC74VHC1G01 Single 2-Input NAND Gate, Open Drain pg 1 / 1